
                       NJ CADB ADMINISTRATORS 2019
County Name Phone Number Email

Ranae Fehr              609-645-5898          fehr_ranae@aclink.org 
   Dave Reilly 609-625-3144

Bergen Adam Strobel 201-336-6446 astrobel@co.bergen.nj.us

Burlington Brian Wilson 856-642-3850 bwilson@co.burlington.nj.us

Camden Jack Sworaski 856-858-5211 sworaski@camdencounty.com

Barbara Ernst           609-465-1086 ernst@co.cape-may.nj.us 
 Scott Mullen 609-465-1086 scott.mullen@co.cape-may.nj.us

Cumberland Matthew Pisarski 856-453-2177 mattpi@co.cumberland.nj.us

Gloucester Eric Agren 856-307-6451 eagren@co.gloucester.nj.us

Hunterdon Bob Hornby 908-788-1490 bhornby@co.hunterdon.nj.us; 

Mercer Emily Blackman 609-989-6545 eblackman@mercercounty.org

Middlesex Laurie Sobel             732-745-4014 laurie.sobel@co.middlesex.nj.us

Monmouth Harriet Honingfeld 732-431-7460 harriet.honigfeld@co.monmouth.nj.us

Morris Katherine Coyle 973-829-8120 kcoyle@co.morris.nj.us

Ocean Mark Villinger 732-929-2054 mvillinger@co.ocean.nj.us

Passaic Kathleen Caren 973-569-4040 kcaren@passaiccountynj.org

Salem Kris Alexander 856-935-7510 kalexander67@yahoo.com

Somerset Katelyn Katzer 908-231-7021 katzer@co.somerset.nj.us

Sussex Autumn Slyvester          973-579-0500 asylvester@sussex.nj.us

Warren Corey Tierney 908-453-2650 ctierney@co.warren.nj.us
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